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AMKOR TECHNOLOGY INC.

ISIN:  US0316521006

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00
Price

32.56 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-0.94% (-0.31)

US0316521006
AMKR

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

7,381 EUR
S&P 500

32.55 USD (300)
32.56 USD (1,000)
32.11 USD
32.8508 USD
31.96 USD

32.87 USD
32.556378 USD
910,151
29,633,516.56
15,939

WKN: 031652100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0316521006&ID_NOTATION=253615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0316521006&ID_NOTATION=253615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=285714c0985229471374d845f497ee004bbe62ba11e12dd540c6bf2d44af44e6&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5c935ec10173dce0f&time=1723926593&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6803ec634b2b43120a821607f0db27a13ae68cc8863e2e98821e0356d349b3e3&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0bedfee8a3833ae3e&time=1723926593&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f00b7c117c31ee4f1c8bf30c56abce3044d14236f0d8aba29b7a2668218c685&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e35c1483e62026b4c&time=1723926593&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=384a5e9a8489b96538705452f063635bb632b70f2d84044275836ea4a7f55dd6&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=65dc59bf30809cc36&time=1723926593&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6649274efbd09362766ea0d47063decb87dc2e12c71d511083909f410d4439ea&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2969a3b6bb1ed6466&time=1723926593&tool=RSC

AMKOR TECHNOLOGY INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
32.56 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.94% (-0.31)

ISIN US0316521006
Symbol AMKR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,381 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.55 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 32.56 USD (1,000)
Open 32.11 USD
High 32.8508 USD
Low 31.96 USD
Close (prev. day) 32.87 USD
VWAP 32.556378 USD
Volume (pcs) 910,151
Trading volume 29,633,516.56
Number of trades 15,939
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +7.63% +27.70% +25.08%

Perf (abs.) +2.33 +7.13  +6.59
Beta 247 220 1.73

Volatility 56.85 50.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/16 22:02 29.53 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/08/16 18:44 29.57 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 32.56 USD
Munich 2024/08/16 08:00 29.94 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:58 29.93 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 19:31 29.52 EUR
Berlin 2024/08/16 20:08 29.53 EUR

32.01 USD (1,688,842
36.43 USD (1,855,446
34.28 USD (1,477,220
30.49 USD (1,230,396
44.86 USD (2024/07/16
26.60 USD (2024/08/05
44.86 USD (2024/07/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
17.58 USD (2023/10/31)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00

29.63

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272388193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104936169
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5718047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401890868

AMKOR TECHNOLOGY INC.

Compa

ny profile

Company Logo

LA

mkor

Technology®”

Contact Details
AMKOR TECHNOLOGY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James Kim Chairman of Board of
Directors

David Watson Member of Board of
Directors

Doug Alexander Member of Board of
Directors

Gil Tily Member of Board of
Directors

MaryFrances Member of Board of

McCourt Directors

Robert Morse Member of Board of
Directors

Roger Carolin Member of Board of
Directors

Susan Kim Member of Board of
Directors

Winston Member of Board of

Churchill Directors

Yuang Whang Member of Board of
Liao Directors
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